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1/3

AISNE - GROUPE 2

Sens du 09/06/2025

252365

Réclamations admises jusqu'au 19/06/2025 à FRANCOLOMB Mail : francolomb62@gmail.com

Pt extrême :

Rectifié

221 km

Ch Fce

516 pigeons lâchés à 07:40 Pt avant :

Société

Le Nouvion

Rozoy sur Serre

Saint-Michel

27

154 km

Amateurs

9

10

8

516

Catégorie :

Pig. engagés

183

205

128

Vieux

Récept. Feuilles

Licence n°1415

Envoi Feuilles

1 8 209089 10:19:14FR 1313,098Regnowe 212788 22 1 / J1 10:19:14FAVERET Guillaume
2 20 212776 10:22:08FR 1312,248Rocroi 310169 23 2 / R2 110:22:08GALICHET J-Marie
3 17 194405 10:10:19BE 1293,303Leuze 5008192 23 1 / J3 10:10:19KLEISCH David

17 2 10:10:32FR 1291,442309634 23 8 / J4 10:10:32KLEISCH David

17 3 10:10:36FR 1290,870309602 23 4 / J5 10:10:36KLEISCH David

17 4 10:10:37FR 1290,727309492 23 2 / J6 10:10:37KLEISCH David
4 19 215414 10:27:26FR 1286,566Gue D'Hossus 203454 24 3 / J7 10:27:26WALTISPURGER Michel

17 5 10:11:07FR 1286,456309603 23 5 / J8 10:11:07KLEISCH David

19 2 10:27:29FR 1286,182203037 24 4 / J9 10:27:29WALTISPURGER Michel

19 3 10:28:21FR 1279,560203046 24 13 / J10 10:28:21WALTISPURGER Michel
5 23 196113 10:13:18FR 1279,276Origny En 211442 22 20 / J11 10:13:18BOULAHROUZ Xavier

19 4 10:28:29FR 1278,548310111 23 19 / J12 10:28:29WALTISPURGER Michel

17 6 10:12:20FR 1276,182212520 22 6 / J13 10:12:20KLEISCH David
6 39 183584 10:04:03FR 1274,446Cuiry les Iviers 207240 22 24 / J14 10:04:03CHOQUET-CHARDON
7 42 202318 10:18:48FR 1274,043Esqueheries F194158 24 29 / J15 10:18:48ROPPE Michel

42 2 10:18:56FR 1272,974310431 23 19 / J16 10:18:56ROPPE Michel

19 5 10:29:19FR 1272,255203471 24 2 / J17 10:29:19WALTISPURGER Michel

17 7 10:13:02FR 1270,344309618 23 12 / J18 10:13:02KLEISCH David

17 8 10:13:06FR 1269,791309496 23 3 / J19 10:13:06KLEISCH David

20 2 10:27:35FR 1269,576203370 24 8 / R20 110:27:35GALICHET J-Marie
8 12 186775 10:07:12FR 1268,852Iviers 307069 23 11 / J21 10:07:12DELLOUE David

19 6 10:29:49FR 1268,509203785 24 1 / J22 10:29:49WALTISPURGER Michel

20 3 10:27:48FR 1267,936203373 24 9 / R23 110:27:48GALICHET J-Marie

20 4 10:28:06FR 1265,674310346 23 20 / R24 110:28:06GALICHET J-Marie
9 12 201104 10:19:25FR 1261,499Saint-Michel 203270 24 4 / J25 10:19:25BEAURAIN Patrick

20 5 10:28:50FR 1260,177310331 23 4 / R26 110:28:50GALICHET J-Marie

39 2 10:05:44FR 1259,726207244 22 16 / J27 10:05:44CHOQUET-CHARDON

17 9 10:14:26FR 1258,828309622 23 10 / J28 10:14:26KLEISCH David

20 6 10:29:04FR 1258,438310161 23 3 / R29 110:29:04GALICHET J-Marie

17 10 10:14:29FR 1258,421212510 22 17 / J30 10:14:29KLEISCH David
10 19 200978 10:19:44FR 1258,210Saint-Michel 203021 24 2 / J31 10:19:44LECLERE Gérard
11 18 200967 10:19:49FR 1257,485Etreux 194641 24 7 / J32 10:19:49MORACCA Gianni

12 2 10:19:59FR 1257,031203274 24 3 / J33 10:19:59BEAURAIN Patrick
12 10 201201 10:20:09BE 1256,228Saint-Michel 2001550 24 5 / R34 110:20:09BEAURAIN Gilles

19 2 10:20:05FR 1255,459190541 24 3 / J35 10:20:05LECLERE Gérard

12 3 10:20:19FR 1254,417203252 24 2 / J36 10:20:19BEAURAIN Patrick

42 3 10:21:31FR 1252,614F194129 24 28 / J37 10:21:31ROPPE Michel

42 4 10:21:45FR 1250,807194686 24 10 / J38 10:21:45ROPPE Michel

39 3 10:07:00FR 1248,871F306894 23 1 / J39 10:07:00CHOQUET-CHARDON
13 12 212865 10:30:26FR 1248,868Ors 188247 23 3 / R40 110:30:26CARLIER Dominique

17 11 10:15:41FR 1248,721212505 22 15 / J41 10:15:41KLEISCH David

42 5 10:22:06FR 1248,106F194159 24 35 / J42 10:22:06ROPPE Michel

23 2 10:17:28FR 1245,425F71121 20 1 / J43 10:17:28BOULAHROUZ Xavier
14 45 186161 10:09:36FR 1244,286Brunehamel F191276 24 4 / R44 110:09:36PIERRET Patrick

19 7 10:33:17FR 1243,132310150 23 18 / J45 10:33:17WALTISPURGER Michel

19 8 10:33:20FR 1242,773310115 23 17 / J46 10:33:20WALTISPURGER Michel

42 6 10:23:01FR 1241,088194107 24 12 / J47 10:23:01ROPPE Michel

23 3 10:18:45FR 1235,357F204926 22 11 / J48 10:18:45BOULAHROUZ Xavier

23 4 10:18:45FR 1235,357307412 23 17 / J49 10:18:45BOULAHROUZ Xavier

19 3 10:23:21FR 1230,352F203028 24 15 / J50 10:23:21LECLERE Gérard

39 4 10:09:20FR 1229,357207267 22 21 / J51 10:09:20CHOQUET-CHARDON

12 4 10:23:40FR 1228,741309587 23 9 / J52 10:23:40BEAURAIN Patrick

17 12 10:18:24FR 1227,304309605 23 9 / J53 10:18:24KLEISCH David

12 5 10:23:54FR 1226,992131842 19 5 / J54 10:23:54BEAURAIN Patrick

17 13 10:18:32FR 1226,272309604 23 7 / J55 10:18:32KLEISCH David

8 2 10:30:32FR 1226,089212677 22 5 / J56 10:30:32FAVERET Guillaume

42 7 10:25:04FR 1225,674310427 23 7 / J57 10:25:04ROPPE Michel

12 6 10:24:05FR 1225,621203277 24 1 / J58 10:24:05BEAURAIN Patrick
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42 8 10:25:10FR 1224,932194151 24 5 / J59 10:25:10ROPPE Michel

39 5 10:09:55FR 1224,574207235 22 15 / J60 10:09:55CHOQUET-CHARDON

42 9 10:25:18FR 1223,944233669 24 4 / J61 10:25:18ROPPE Michel

12 2 10:33:56FR 1223,738188259 23 7 / R62 110:33:56CARLIER Dominique

39 6 10:10:22FR 1220,909F306861 23 30 / J63 10:10:22CHOQUET-CHARDON

23 5 10:20:44FR 1220,114F206051 22 4 / J64 10:20:44BOULAHROUZ Xavier

12 7 10:25:11FR 1217,459330885 21 11 / J65 10:25:11BEAURAIN Patrick

19 4 10:25:13FR 1216,451203001 24 7 / J66 10:25:13LECLERE Gérard
15 13 154872 09:47:20FR 1216,272La Malmaison F196586 24 5 / J67 09:47:20PIERROT Baptiste

19 5 10:25:16FR 1216,083203010 24 8 / J68 10:25:16LECLERE Gérard

12 3 10:35:06FR 1215,585188249 23 11 / R69 110:35:06CARLIER Dominique

23 6 10:21:23FR 1215,200F202437 24 6 / J70 10:21:23BOULAHROUZ Xavier
16 20 172989 10:02:23FR 1215,061Renneville 196510 24 10 / A71 110:02:22CZERNIAWSKI Joseph

45 2 10:13:13FR 1214,918191267 24 15 / R72 110:13:13PIERRET Patrick

10 2 10:26:03FR 1211,594203423 24 4 / R73 110:26:03BEAURAIN Gilles

42 10 10:27:08FR 1210,519310451 23 1 / J74 10:27:08ROPPE Michel

19 6 10:26:07FR 1209,861212112 22 4 / J75 10:26:07LECLERE Gérard

12 4 10:36:15FR 1207,654192767 23 1 / R76 110:36:15CARLIER Dominique

18 2 10:26:26FR 1207,492347146 24 6 / J77 10:26:26MORACCA Gianni

42 11 10:27:37FR 1207,028310411 23 23 / J78 10:27:37ROPPE Michel

23 7 10:22:30FR 1206,849F202412 24 8 / J79 10:22:30BOULAHROUZ Xavier

18 3 10:26:37FR 1206,164310802 23 11 / J80 10:26:37MORACCA Gianni
17 21 207042 10:31:51FR 1205,150Fontenelle 194519 24 5 / A81 310:31:47LELEU Ghislain

21 2 10:32:13FR 1202,584194544 24 3 / A82 310:32:09LELEU Ghislain

39 7 10:12:42FR 1202,253F207219 22 33 / J83 10:12:42CHOQUET-CHARDON

21 3 10:32:16FR 1202,234310643 23 7 / A84 310:32:12LELEU Ghislain

13 2 09:48:53FR 1201,645F196887 24 3 / J85 09:48:53PIERROT Baptiste

20 2 10:04:03FR 1201,001310352 23 14 / A86 110:04:02CZERNIAWSKI Joseph

45 3 10:15:28FR 1197,434F206883 22 18 / J87 10:15:28PIERRET Patrick

12 2 10:16:00FR 1197,276318531 21 9 / J88 10:16:00DELLOUE David

39 8 10:13:30FR 1195,987207226 22 25 / J89 10:13:30CHOQUET-CHARDON

12 3 10:16:17FR 1195,105203099 24 8 / J90 10:16:17DELLOUE David

21 4 10:33:24FR 1194,374194518 24 4 / A91 310:33:20LELEU Ghislain

42 12 10:29:33FR 1193,265194164 24 6 / J92 10:29:33ROPPE Michel
18 3 193373 10:22:05FR 1193,047Marly gomont F194218 24 1 / J93 10:22:05ROPPE Mateo

21 5 10:33:40FR 1192,541194534 24 1 / A94 310:33:36LELEU Ghislain

13 3 09:49:54FR 1192,240F196900 24 4 / J95 09:49:54PIERROT Baptiste

39 9 10:14:17FR 1189,91583811 20 11 / J96 10:14:17CHOQUET-CHARDON

39 10 10:14:19FR 1189,658F207227 22 38 / J97 10:14:19CHOQUET-CHARDON

19 7 10:28:58FR 1189,454F212117 22 14 / J98 10:28:58LECLERE Gérard

18 4 10:29:07FR 1188,333194646 24 13 / J99 10:29:07MORACCA Gianni
19 20 202922 10:30:55FR 1187,257Esqueheries F310724 23 6 / J100 10:30:55MARLIERE Roger

23 8 10:25:14FR 1186,885249993 17 12 / J101 10:25:14BOULAHROUZ Xavier

20 3 10:05:51FR 1186,179196508 24 5 / A102 110:05:50CZERNIAWSKI Joseph

12 5 10:39:41FR 1184,581188899 23 4 / R103 110:39:41CARLIER Dominique

19 9 10:41:51FR 1184,570134854 19 16 / J104 10:41:51WALTISPURGER Michel

19 8 10:29:54FR 1182,919F332767 21 12 / J105 10:29:54LECLERE Gérard

39 11 10:15:12FR 1182,887F306857 23 31 / J106 10:15:12CHOQUET-CHARDON
20 20 192595 10:22:50BE 1182,774Marly gomont F1089662 22 1 / J107 10:22:50ROPPE Stephane

19 10 10:42:19FR 1181,538203794 24 9 / J108 10:42:19WALTISPURGER Michel

19 11 10:42:26FR 1180,782203136 24 5 / J109 10:42:26WALTISPURGER Michel

8 3 10:37:11FR 1180,071203284 24 3 / J110 10:37:11FAVERET Guillaume

42 13 10:31:28FR 1179,926211056 22 8 / J111 10:31:28ROPPE Michel

13 4 09:51:20FR 1179,228F191307 24 11 / J112 09:51:20PIERROT Baptiste

23 9 10:26:24FR 1178,564204923 22 19 / J113 10:26:24BOULAHROUZ Xavier

8 4 10:37:30FR 1177,966203151 24 2 / J114 10:37:30FAVERET Guillaume
21 20 178706 10:11:54FR 1176,372Rozoy sur Serre F316687 21 16 / R115 110:11:54LESIEUR J-Louis

39 12 10:16:12FR 1175,314316071 21 27 / J116 10:16:12CHOQUET-CHARDON

8 5 10:37:56FR 1175,097212637 22 6 / J117 10:37:56FAVERET Guillaume

42 14 10:32:28FR 1173,085F310416 23 25 / J118 10:32:28ROPPE Michel

12 8 10:31:27FR 1172,960330887 21 10 / J119 10:31:27BEAURAIN Patrick

20 4 10:07:30FR 1172,909196543 24 2 / A120 110:07:29CZERNIAWSKI Joseph

20 5 10:07:30FR 1172,909316300 21 9 / A121 110:07:29CZERNIAWSKI Joseph

23 10 10:27:25FR 1171,407F202426 24 7 / J122 10:27:25BOULAHROUZ Xavier

39 13 10:16:50FR 1170,567207206 22 7 / J123 10:16:50CHOQUET-CHARDON

19 9 10:31:48FR 1169,837203034 24 10 / J124 10:31:48LECLERE Gérard

12 4 10:19:47FR 1168,927207353 22 7 / J125 10:19:47DELLOUE David
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20 2 10:24:51FR 1168,305211174 22 16 / J126 10:24:51ROPPE Stephane

19 10 10:32:02FR 1168,250F212137 22 13 / J127 10:32:02LECLERE Gérard

20 3 10:25:09FR 1166,182310849 23 14 / J128 10:25:09ROPPE Stephane

18 5 10:32:22FR 1165,927347144 24 4 / J129 10:32:22MORACCA Gianni
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